2. Altmiihltaler StraBenpreis

ELITE KT und ELITEA B 8 Rd. =120,8 km

Platz  StNr
1 34

2 36

3 18

4 3

5 27

6 5

7 4

8 9

9 23

10 24
1 7
12 21
13 40
14 47
15 52
16 13
17 49
18 42
19 31
20 53
21 41
22 19
23 16
24 1
25 50
26 10
27 25
28 2
DNF 6
DNF 46
DNF 17
DNF 35
DNF 22
DNF 29
DNF 20
DNF 43
DNF 48
DNF 28
DNF 30
DNF 51
DNF 32
DNF 44
DNF 12
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UCI-Code

GER19821222
GER19890108
GER19911121
GER19940831
GER19941023
GER19940919
GER19951030
GER19950523
GER19850101
GER19880119
GER19960307
GER19870421
GER19861030
GER19960430
GER19940826
GER19830914
GER19870808
GER19881029
GER19840127
GER19860312
GER19810414
GER19820907
GER19890309
GER19800526
GER19940404
GER19900203
GER19830524
GER19870614
GER19961002
GER19850706
GER19901110
GER19880818
GER19890113
GER19900619
GER19951127
GER19901209
GER19860803
GER19871216
GER19890909
GER19911002
AUT19910713
GER19920224
GER19930107

Name

LAMPATER Leif
KNAUER Florenz
LESCHE Philipp
WILLWOHL Willi
SCHORMAIR Fabian
SOBALLA Carl
KESSLER Robert
BERGER Leon
SANSONETTI Leonardo
STOCKHAUSEN Richard
FRAHM Jasper
RENNER Peter

MULLER Alexander
REDMERS Simon
ENGEL Jonas
SCHWARZKOPF Eduard
EDMULLER Benjamin
VOLK Florian
LECHERMANN Thomas
BRANDL Wolfgang
HUGGENBERGER Stefan
SCHAFBAUER Josef
WAGNER Sebastian
SCHREIEDER Matthias
RESKE Tim

GRAD Alexander

MARIENSE-WICKERT Ricardo

REIMER Martin
ROHDE Louis
DEUBLER Matthias
BOKE Dominic
BICHLMANN Daniel
HORNUNG Maximilian
KLAUS Raoul
FORSTER Peter
HERDEN Benjamin
LICHTENBERG Christian
HOLGER Burkhardt
PHILIPP Benedict
ROITHMEIER Jakob
REITER Daniel
FRISCHMANN Tobias
BRANDLMEIER Stefan

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER

Maloja Pushbikers

H&R Block Pro Cycling
Veloclub Ratishona e.V.
LKT Team Brandenburg
Team Heizomat

LKT Team Brandenburg
LKT Team Brandenburg
LKT Team Brandenburg
Radteam Herrmann
Team Magnesium Pure.V.
LKT Team Brandenburg
Radteam Herrmann
Team Isaac Torgau e.V.
RSC Donauschingen
RSG Ludwigsburg

Team Baier Landshut e.V.
Team Heizomat

Tus Fiirstenfeldbruck e.V.
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.
Veloclub Ratisbona e.V.
Team Laura Lauingen e.V.

Veloclub Ratisbona e.V.

RC Die Schwalben 1894 Miinchen e.V.

Team Baier Landshut e.V.
LKT Team Brandenburg
Team Baier Landshut e.V.
Team Magnesium Pure.V.
LKT Team Brandenburg
LKT Team Brandenburg
RVC Reute e.V.

RC Die Schwalben 1894 Miinchen e.V.

Team Bike Aid
Radteam Herrmann
team erdgas schwaben
Veloclub Ratisbona e.V.
VC1883 Mindelheim e.V.
RSV Irschenberg

Team Heizomat

team erdgas schwaben
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.
VL Waldkraiburg e.V.

Team Baier Landshut e.V.

A
KT

A
KT
KT
KT
KT
KT

08. August 2015
Ergebnisliste Wertung: Gesamt
Kategorie Platz @ Km/h  Gesamtzeit Riickst.
1 3897  3:05:59,5 0,0
1 38,81 3:06:44,4 +44,9
2 3872 307115 +1:12,0
2 38,72 3:07:11,8 +1:12,3
3 3864  3:07:36,5 +1:37,0
4 3856  3:07:57,3 +1:57,8
5 38,52 3:08:11,6 +2:121
6 3848  3:08:20,0 +2:20,5
3 38,48 3:08:21,2 +2:21,7
4 3834  3:09:035 +3:04,0
7 38,24 3:09:33,8 +3:34,3
5 3823  3:09:358 +3:36,3
6 38,18 3:09:51,9 +3:52,4
7 3805 @ 3:10:28,6 +4:29,1
1 38,03 3:10:35,2 +4:35,7
8 37,96  3:10:56,1 +4:56,6
8 3794  3:11:035 +5:04,0
2 3755  3:13:00,5 +7:01,0
9 3755  3:13:028 +7:03,3
10 3753  3:13:07,1 +7:07,6
11 37,51 3:13:14,3 +7:14,8
12 37,45 3:13:33,7 +7:34,2
13 37,39 313513 +7:51,8
14 37,30 3:14:20,5 +8:21,0
9 3730 3:14:208 +8:21,3
15 37,28 3:14:26,7 +8:27,2
16 37,21 3:14:46,5 +8:47,0
10 37,16 3:15:02,6 +9:03,1
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2. Altmiihltaler StraBenpreis 08. August 2015

ELITE KT und ELITEA B 8 Rd. =120,8 km Ergebnisliste Wertung: Gesamt
Platz StNr  UCI-Code Name NAT Team Kategorie Platz @ Km/h  Gesamtzeit Riickst.
DNF 45 GER19830502  WALER Michael GER RC Radl-Express Feucht e.V. B
DNF 39 GER19780105  BLATZ Thorsten GER RSC 1984 Betzdorfe.V. A
DNF 14 GER19811129  BLUMEL Matthias GER RC Die Schwalben 1894 Miinchen e.V. A
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